
HIGHLAND BRANCH FORECAST OF EVENTS 2019 - 2020 
  
Friday 3rd May    - Regimental Golf Forres 
 
Friday21st June   - Association AGM Sgts Mess Fort George 1100 hrs  
 
Monday 25th Jun  - Armed Forces Flag Raising Nairn & Inverness 
 
Saturday 29th Jun  - Armed Forces Day (National) & European Pipe Band   
     Championships Inverness 
 
Thursday 4th Jul  - Ashes of Bob Malloch to be scattered Fort George 1745hrs 
 
Sunday 7th Jul   - Branch Lunch Legion Nairn 1200 hrs 
 
Saturday 28th Sep  - Statue Unveiling Inverness 
 
Saturday19th Oct  - Moray Loons & Quines Buffet Dance Seaforth Elgin 
  
Sunday 10th Nov  - Remembrance Sunday 
 
Saturday 7th Dec              - Dinner Dance Nairn Legion  
 
Friday 7th Feb 2020   - Amalgamation Dinner Fort George  
 
Thursday 26th Mar 2020 - Branch AGM Legion Nairn (date tbc) 
 
Further details will be sent out prior to the event however this will allow you to update your 
diaries.  CFGB 
 
Association Pipe Band Events - Where to see the Regimental Association Pipe Band.   
 
Sat 27th Apr   - Charity Event Dunrobin Castle (1300 approx) 
Sat 8th Jun   - Laying up of 2/51 HIGHLAND Colours 
Sun 7th Jul   - Highland Branch Lunch RBLS Nairn  
Fri 2nd & Sat 3rd Aug  - Moy Game Fair 
Wed 28th Aug   - Northern Meeting – Inverness Town House 1900 
Sat 7th Sep    -        Beating retreat Elgin 2/51 HIGHLAND Old & Bold 
 

 
 
 
 

A Fresh programme will be published annually after the Branch AGM 
 


